TEWIRMAGSTAND10W
Magnetic Desk Holder 10W
Specifications:
Input: 5 V D.C. 3A / 9 V D.C. 2A / 12 V D.C. 1.5A
Wireless output:  5 W / 7.5 W /10 W
Material:  ABS + PC
Type-C Input
< 8 mm
T E W I R M A G S T A N D 1 0 W
sbsmobile.com
SBS spa - Via Circonvallazione s/n
28010 Miasino (No) - Italy
P
ri
nt
ed
 in
 C
hi
na
R
EV
0_
10
-2
2